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ECONOMICS by PRIYA MAM
MAIN TOPIC UNIT TOPICS DATE TIME

Orientation Wednesday, September 17, 2025 11:45 AM - 11:59 AM

Macroeconomics

National Income

Introduction to macroeconomics Friday, September 19, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Some Basic concepts of macroeconomics Saturday, September 20, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

National Income and related aggregates Monday, September 22, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Measurement of national income Class 1 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Measurement of national income Class 2 Wednesday, September 24, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Other topics (National Income) Thursday, September 25, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Practice Session Friday, September 26, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Money and Banking

Money (Class 1) Saturday, September 27, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Money (Class 2) Monday, September 29, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Banking (Class1) Tuesday, September 30, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Banking (Class2) Wednesday, October 1, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Practice Session Friday, October 3, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Determination of Income and Employment

Consumption and Savings Saturday, October 4, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

AD and AS Monday, October 6, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Equilibrium Tuesday, October 7, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Investment Multiplier Wednesday, October 8, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Inflationary gap and Deflationary Gap Thursday, October 9, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Government Budget

Government budget Class 1 Friday, October 10, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Government budget Class 2 Saturday, October 11, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Practice Session Monday, October 13, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Balance of Payment and Foreign exchange

BOP Class 1 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

BOP Class 2 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Foreign Exchange rate Class1 Thursday, October 16, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Foreign Exchange rate Class2 Friday, October 17, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Indian Economy

Eve of Independence Indian Economy on the eve of Independence Saturday, October 18, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

1950-1990
Indian Economy (1950-1990) Class1 Friday, October 24, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Indian Economy (1950-1990) Class 2 Saturday, October 25, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Liberalisation, Privatisation, Globalisation
LPG Class 1 Monday, October 27, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

LPG Class 2 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Poverty
Poverty Class 1 Wednesday, October 29, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Poverty Class 2 Thursday, October 30, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Human Capital Formation
Human Capital formation Class 1 Friday, October 31, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Human Capital formation Class 2 Saturday, November 1, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Rural Development
Rural Development Class 1 Monday, November 3, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Rural Development Class2 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Employment
Employment Class1 Thursday, November 6, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Employment Class2 Friday, November 7, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Infrastructure
Infrastructure Class1 Saturday, November 8, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Infrastruture Class 2 Monday, November 10, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Environment
Environment and sustainable development Class 1 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Environment and sustainable development Class 2 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Comparison with neigbouring countries
Comparative development experiences Class 1 Thursday, November 13, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Comparative development experiences Class 2 Friday, November 14, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Practice
Practice Session 1 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Practice Session 2 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Micreoeconomics

Basics
Introduction to microeconomics Thursday, November 20, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Production Possibility Curve Friday, November 21, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Utility

Utility + Cardinal Utility Approach Saturday, November 22, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Consumer's equilibrium through Cardinal Utility approach Monday, November 24, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Ordinal Utility Approach (Budget line & Indifference curve) Tuesday, November 25, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Consumer's equilibrium through Ordinal Utility approach Wednesday, November 26, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Demand

Demand (Basic concepts) Thursday, November 27, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Factors determining demand Friday, November 28, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Movement along demand curve and Shift in demand  Saturday, November 29, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Elasticity of demand Monday, December 1, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Methods to measure elasticity of demand Tuesday, December 2, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Practice Session Wednesday, December 3, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Production
Production function Thursday, December 4, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Returns to factor + Returns to scale Friday, December 5, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Cost

Cost and types of cost Saturday, December 6, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

TC (TFC, TVC) & AC (AFC, AVC) Monday, December 8, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

MC + Relationship between different types of cost Tuesday, December 9, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Revenue

Concept of revenue Wednesday, December 10, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Relationship bewteen TR,AR and MR Thursday, December 11, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Revenue curve under different markets Friday, December 12, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Producer's equilibrium under MC-MR approach Saturday, December 13, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Supply

Supply (Basic concepts) Monday, December 15, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Factors determining supply Tuesday, December 16, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Movement along supply curve and Shift in supply curve + Elasticity of Supply Wednesday, December 17, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Practice Session Thursday, December 18, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Market structure

Market structure - perfect Competition Friday, December 19, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM



Micreoeconomics

Market structure
Market structure - monopoly Saturday, December 20, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Market structure - monopolistic Monday, December 22, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Market structure - oligopoly Tuesday, December 23, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Market Equilibrium

Market equilibrium + Shift and Market equilibrium Wednesday, December 24, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Simultaneous shift and market equilibrium Friday, December 26, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Price floor and ceiling Saturday, December 27, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM

Practice Session Monday, December 29, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:59 PM


